Bus

B Bus 1 Os. Gotebiow | — Os. Potudnie

Direction
Os. Gotebidéw | — Os. Potudnie

23 stops

Open route schedule

Os. Gotebiow |

Struga / Szklana

Zbrowskiego / Olsztynska
Zbrowskiego / Lesniczéwka
Zeromskiego / Czachowskiego
Sienkiewicza / Katedra
Sienkiewicza / Moniuszki
Traugutta / Pitsudskiego
Zeromskiego / Traugutta

Reja / Wolnos¢
Limanowskiego / Watowa
Limanowskiego / Mtodzianowska
Limanowskiego / Lustrzana
Limanowskiego / Cmentarz
Limanowskiego / Chopina
Limanowskiego / Maratonska
Wierzbicka / Tartaczna
Wierzbicka / Toruhska
Czarnoleska / Wierzbicka
Czarnoleska / Urszuli

Sycynska / Urszuli (N2)

Go to website

Route schedule
Os. Gotebidw | — Os. Potudnie

Monday 05:15-22:54
Tuesday 05:15-22:54
Wednesday 05:15-22:54
Thursday 05:15-22:54
Friday 05:15-22:54
Saturday 05:34-22:20
Sunday 06:52-22:20
Route info

Direction: Os. Gotebiow |
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Sycynska / Hellenska
Os. Potudnie



Direction

Os. Gotebiow | — Wjazdowa / Biegunowa (Nz)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Os. Gotebidw |

Struga / Szklana

Zbrowskiego / Olsztynska
Zbrowskiego / Lesniczowka
Zeromskiego / Czachowskiego
Sienkiewicza / Katedra
Sienkiewicza / Moniuszki
Traugutta / Pitsudskiego
Zeromskiego / Traugutta

Reja / Wolnos¢
Limanowskiego / Watowa
Limanowskiego / Miodzianowska
Limanowskiego / Lustrzana
Limanowskiego / Cmentarz
Limanowskiego / Chopina
Limanowskiego / Maratonska
Wierzbicka / Tartaczna

Wijazdowa / Biegunowa (Nz)

Route schedule

Os. Gotebiow | — Wjazdowa / Biegunowa (Nz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Os. Gofebiow |
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

16:01-22:45

16:01-22:45

16:01-22:45

16:01-22:45

16:01-22:45

20:40-22:45

20:40-22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-1857087558

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

22:53-23:26

22:53-23:26

22:53-23:26

22:53-23:26

22:53-23:26

22:53

22:53


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-1857087558

Direction
Os. Potudnie — Os. Gotebiow |

24 stops

Open route schedule

Os. Potudnie

Sycynska / Hellenska
Sycynska / Urszuli (Nz)
Czarnoleska / Urszuli
Wierzbicka / Czarnoleska
Wierzbicka / Szkota (Nz)
Wierzbicka / Torunska
Wierzbicka / Tartaczna
tukasika / Kijewskiej
Limanowskiego / Maratonska
Limanowskiego / Cmentarz
Limanowskiego / Lustrzana
Limanowskiego / Mtodzianowska
Limanowskiego / Watowa
Reja / Wolnos¢

Lekarska / Szpital

Traugutta / Pitsudskiego
Sienkiewicza / Moniuszki

25 Czerwca / Kaufland
Zeromskiego / Czachowskiego
Zbrowskiego / LeSniczéwka
Zbrowskiego / Olsztynska
Struga / Szklana

Os. Gotebidw |

Route schedule
Os. Potudnie — Os. Gotebiow |

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Os. Potudnie
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

04:53-22:23

04:53-22:23

04:53-22:23

04:53-22:23

04:53-22:23

05:13-22:11

06:31-22:11


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-1857087558

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Radom

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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